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Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3360.70
Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759228 CENTRE DOOR KIT-BODE
1 0052044 BASE PLATE,BODE DOOR
2 0052045 CYLINDER ASSY
2.0 0022661 CYLINDER,BODE DOOR,SQUARE & SILVER
2.0 0052046 CYLINDER MOUNT
2.0 0052049 EXTENSION ROD WELDED
2.0 0052003 ROD END 1/2"
3 0052048 BEARING TOWER WELDED,RH"
4 0052047 BEARING TOWER WELDED,LH
5 0052053 BRACKET,SWITCH,WELDED
6 0052052 HOLDER,SWITCH
7 8306375 THROTTLE VALVE, BODE DOOR 0063.01.N"
8 0052050 RETAINER,THREADED,INNER
9 0052051 RETAINER, THREADED,OUTER
10 0052097 SWITCH,SENS EDGE,AW10
11 0052054 BEARING,FLANGE BFM-750B-X
12 0052056 PLUG,CAP 1/4",NPT 219-P-4
13 8306318 FITTING,STRAIGHT BODE DOOR 0050.18.N
14 0052057 FITTING,BARBED
16 0052055 FILTER,AIR,BODE DOOR
17 0052061 VALVE,24DVC,BODE DOOR
18 0052059 FITTING,SWIVEL ELBOW
19 0052058 FITTING,TEE 1/4”,NPT 2224P-4

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3360.70
Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
20 0052060 NIPPLE,LONG 215PNL-2-15
21 0052098 BUZZER, BODE DOOR
23 0052062 HARNESS,WIRE,BODE DOOR
24 0052064 SWITCH,AD] PRESSURE,NASON SQ3,BODE
25 0052063 BUSHING,1/4" X 1/8",209P-4-2,BODE DOOR
26 4305256 FILTER,NOISE,BODE,0047.04
27 8306367 SWITCH,ROLLER,BODE DOOR 0057.46.N"
28 0052099 SENS EDGE TUBE,5/32” OD X 3/32” ID,6 FT
29 8306300 FITTING,STRAIGHT BODE DOOR 0050.02.N
30 8306342 HOSE,AIR LINE METRIC 3M BODE DOOR
31 8306334 RIVET, TUBULAR,BODE DOOR 0007.10N
32 0052066 TIE ROD ASSY,BODE DOOR
32. 0052067 TIE ROD TUBE WELDED
32. 0040046 ROD END,PM-6G,BODE DOOR
32. 4321543 ROD END,BODE DOOR
33 0052069 EMERGENCY VALVE 1/4" NPT
34 0052068 FITTING,ELBOW SWIVEL, 6520-05-04
35 0026665 BRACKET, AIR FILTER 0048.08
36 0052070 BRACKET,EMERGENCY VALVE
37 0052071 CLIP,HAIR PIN,BODE DOOR
38 0052100 RIVET,POP 3/32" X 9/32"
80. 0052072 SCREW,5/16"-24 X 1”
80. 0052020 SCREW,DIN 933,M8X20

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number —



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3360.70
Key PartNumber Qty Description
80. 0052073 SCREW,DIN 933, M8X65
80. 0052074 SCREW,HEX HD 1/2"-13 X 1 1/2 (GR5)
80. 0052080 SCREW,HEX HD 1/4"-20 X 3/4"
80. 0052079 SCREW,DIN 7991, M6 X 35,A2
80. 0052081 SCREW,DIN 84,M3 X 30
80. 0052101 SCREW,DIN 84,M3 X 8
80. 0052083 SCREW,HEX HD 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4"
80. 4324083 SCREW,BODE DR,1/2-13 X 1 3/4
81. 0052028 WASHER,DIN 125,8.4
81. 0052030 WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"
81. 0052082 WASHER,FLAT 1/2"
81. 8314270 WASHER,LOCK 1/2 BODE
81. 8310682 WASHER,DIN 125, 6.4 BODE
81. 0052086 WASHER,6798,16.4
81. 0052085 WASHER,DIN 125,3.2
81. 0052084 WASHER,DIN 6798,13.2
81. 0052038 WASHER,DIN 125,10.5
81. 0052033 WASHER,DIN 125, B13
82. 0052039 NUT,JAM 1/2"-20
82. 0052089 NUT,NYLON LOCK 1/4"-20
82. 0052088 NUT,DIN 934,M6
82. 0052091 NUT,JAM 3/8"-24LH
82. 0015592 NUT,HEX JAM,3/8 X 24 BODE 0006.46.N

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3360.70
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
82. 0052093 NUT,NYLON LOCK 1/2"-13
82. 0052092 NUT,NYLON LOCK 3/8"-16

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number —
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350 Doors
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Models: | L4RE
CENTER
BODE
INSTALLATION
3360.00
® —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
INSTALLATION
3360.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759228 CENTRE DOOR KIT-BODE
1 0052094 PANEL,DRILLED,RH
2 0051982 PANEL,DRILLED,LH

3 0052095

4 0052096
5 0051985
6 0051986

7 0052141

8 0051987

9 0051989

10 0051988

11 0051991

12 0051992

13 0051990

14 0051993

15 0051994

16 0051995

17 0051996

18 0051997

19 0051998

20 0051999

21 0052000

24 0052009

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

FINGER PROT RUBBER,RH
FINGER PROT RUBBER,LH

DOOR RUBBER

HANDLE, TEXTURED YELLOW
BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,RH

BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,LH"
TRIM,WINDOW RUBBER,BODE DOOR
PANE,WINDOW,BODE DOOR
BRACKET,SUPPORT ARM,LOWER
BRACKET,SUPPORT ARM,UPPER
RIVET,POP S/S 1/8 X 3/16
BRACKET,ROLLER,BODE DOOR
HINGE,BLACK,BODE DOOR"
BRUSH PLATE WELDED,RH"
BRUSH PLATE WELDED,LH"
BRUSH SLIDE,BODE DOOR"
RUB BLOCK,BODE DOOR"
TRIM,RH,BODE DOOR"
TRIM,LH,BODE DOOR"

SEAL ASSY,UPPER,BODE DOOR

PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | L4RE

BODE

CENTER

INSTALLATION
3360.00

@
Key PartNumber

Qty Description

Comment

24. 0052010

24. 0052012

24. 0052013

24. 0052011

25 0052015

27 0052016

27. 0029244

27. 8310989

27. 0026258

28 0052014

70. 4306080

70. 0052019

70. 0052020

70. 0052022

70. 0052023

70. 0052021

70. 0052026

70. 0052025

71. 0025147

71. 0052028

71. 0052031

71. 0052032

71. 0052034

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

LEDGE, 1150 LG,BODE DOOR
BRUSH W/RUBBER, 1150 LG,BODE DOOR
RUBBER PROFILE,1150 LG,BODE DOOR
FILLER,BODE DOOR

PORTAL SEAL

ROLLER BOLT ASSY,BODE DOOR"
BOLT,ROLLER,BODE DOOR

ROLLER BEARING,BODE DOOR,0089.03.A"
SNAP RING, BODE 0008.03
RETAINER,PORTAL SEAL

SCREW,DIN 7991 M8X20 BODE
SCREW,DIN 912,M8X25

SCREW,DIN 933,M8X20

SCREW,S/S PAN HD PHILLIPS #10-32X5/8"
SCREW,DIN 7981,3.5 X 13

SCREW,HEX HEAD,7/16"-14X1-3/4"
SCREW,DIN 7983,4.2 X 32

SCREW,DIN 966,M5X12"

WASHER,DIN 6798 V8.4 (0003.22.N)
WASHER,DIN 125,8.4

WASHER,DIN 6798,35.3

WASHER,DIN 9021,5.3,A2

WASHER,FABRIC 4.5,GHE 3360003

PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
INSTALLATION
3360.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
71. 0052035 WASHER,FLAT 3/8”
71. 0052037 WASHER,BACKUP 1/8” X 3/8"
71. 0052038 WASHER,DIN 125,10.5
72. 0024975 NUT, BASE PLATE BUSHING 2005.07
72. 0052042 NUT,DIN 934,M5
72. 0015591 NUT, DIN 980 M10 BODE 0006.15.N

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Page Set PS0003972

L
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
ROTATING COLUMN ASSY
3360.00
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
BODE
ROTATING COLUMN ASSY
3360.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759228 CENTRE DOOR KIT-BODE
22 0052001 COLUMN ASSY,ROTATING,RH
22. 0052002 COLUMN,ROTATING,COMPLETE,RH
22. 0052004 BEARING,BODE DOOR
22. 0052003 ROD END 1/2”
22. 0052005 ROD END,MALE 7/16”
22. 0052006 FITTING,M-5AU-4
23 0052007 COLUMN ASSY,ROTATING,LH
23. 0052008 COLUMN,ROTATING,COMPLETE,LH
26 8310187 BEARING, ROTATING COLUMN 0080.80.A
70. 0052024 SCREW,HEX HD 5/16”-18X1"
70. 0052029 SCREW,HEX HD S/S,5/16"-18 X 1-1/4"
71. 0052030 WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"
71. 0052033 WASHER,DIN 125, B13
71. 0052036 WASHER,DIN 9021,A8.4,A2
72. 0052039 NUT,JAM 1/2"-20
72. 0052041 NUT,JAM 7/16"-20
72. 0052040 NUT,SQ 7/16"-14

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
PANELS, TOP/ SIDE
With: | FEATURE 31061-04, -05
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

L Page Set PS0003967

Models: | L4RE

CENTER

PANELS, TOP/ SIDE
With: | FEATURE 31061-04, -05

L 4
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

1, 4761081 PANEL KIT,CTR DOOR,EXTERIOR,L4RE

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



350 Doors
Page Set PS0003981

Service Parts Catalog
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE

CENTER

VAPOR

INSTALLATION

30' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-08

@ —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 0067210 KIT,DOOR,ASSY,EXIT,VAPOR 600700421-15,
2 4755544 RAIL CTR DOOR APER LHD
3 2000081 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20X1 1/2,GR8,YEL
4 1247709 WASHER,FLAT,17/64 ID X,5/8,YEL ZN DICH
5 1039262 NUT,HEX HD,1/4-20,LOCK,ZINC
6 0854406 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18 X 1,GR8,YEL ZN
7 2001048 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL
8 1981844 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,LOCK,YEL DICH
9 1801067 SCREW,8-18 X 3/4,PH1,PAN HD,BLKZN,S/DRILL
10 2000495 SCREW,8-18 X1,AB,PH1,0VAL CNSK HD,
11 0072688 PANEL,CLOSEOUT,UPPER,VAPOR NARW CTR DR
12 0071221 TRIM,LOWER,REAR,VAPOR CENTER DOOR, L4RE
13 0071222 TRIM,LOWER,FRONT,VAPOR CENTER DOOR,
14 1143676 SCREW,10-16 X 3/4, AB,PH1,PAN HD,BLK ZN,
15 PLATE, HEADER, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
16 SEAL, BRUSH, UPPER, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
17 PLATE, MOUNTING, SEAL, UPPER, EXIT DOOR,
18 RETAINING STRIP, RUBBER, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
19 RUBBER, PORTAL, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
20 TRIM, OUTSIDE, REAR, VAPOR DOOR
21 0107586 PIVOT ASSY,DOOR,ENTRANCE/EXIT,VAPOR
22 TRIM. OUTSIDE, FRONT, VAPOR DOOR
23 0096044 KIT,FRAME,PORTAL,EXTERIOR,VAPOR DOOR CONSISTS OF KEY #18,19,20 &
22

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “
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Service Parts Catalog
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE

CENTER

VAPOR

INSTALLATION

35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-07

@ —

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 0067212 KIT,DOOR,ASSY,EXIT,WIDE,VAPOR 60700421
2 4759383 RAIL CTR DOOR APER LHD - 42 DOOR
3 2000081 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20X1 1/2,GR8,YEL
4 1247709 WASHER,FLAT,17/64 ID X,5/8,YEL ZN DICH
5 1039262 NUT,HEX HD,1/4-20,LOCK,ZINC
6 0854406 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18 X 1,GR8,YEL ZN
7 2001048 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL
8 1981844 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,LOCK,YEL DICH
9 1801067 SCREW,8-18 X 3/4,PH1,PAN HD,BLKZN,S/DRILL
10 2000495 SCREW,8-18 X1,AB,PH1,0VAL CNSK HD,
11 0072687 PANEL,CLOSEOUT,UPPER,VAPOR WIDE CTR DR
12 0071221 TRIM,LOWER,REAR,VAPOR CENTER DOOR, L4RE
13 0071222 TRIM,LOWER,FRONT,VAPOR CENTER DOOR,
14 1143676 SCREW,10-16 X 3/4, AB,PH1,PAN HD,BLK ZN,
15 PLATE, HEADER, DOOR, WIDE EXIT, VAPOR
16 0098874 SEAL ASSY,DOOR,UPPER,WIDE,EXIT,VAPOR, FOR 0067212. 50316002
17 SEAL, BRUSH, UPPER, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
18 PLATE, MTG, SEAL, UPPER, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
19 RETAINING STRIP, RUBBER, WIDE EXIT DOOR,
20 RUBBER, PORTAL, WIDE EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
21 TRIM, REAR, OUTSIDE, WIDE EXIT DOOR,
22 TRIM, FRONT, OUTSIDE, WIDE EXIT DOOR,
23 0096044 KIT,FRAME,PORTAL,EXTERIOR,VAPOR DOOR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
VAPOR
INSTALLATION
35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-07
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
24 0107586 PIVOT ASSY,DOOR,ENTRANCE/EXIT,VAPOR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



350 Doors

Page Set PS0003980

Service Parts Catalog

SLIDE/ GLIDE, 35 INCH CENTER DOOR

30' UNIT
FEATURE 31061-08

CENTER
VAPOR

Models: | L4RE
With:

Comment

Qty Description

PartNumber

Key
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Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE

CENTER

VAPOR

SLIDE/ GLIDE, 35 INCH CENTER DOOR

30' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-08
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

0067210 KIT,DOOR,ASSY,EXIT,VAPOR 600700421-15,

1 BASE, PLATE, ASSY, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
2 DOOR ASSY, RH, ENTRANCE, VAPOR
3 DOOR ASSY, LH ENTRANCE, VAPOR
4 0107586 2 PIVOT ASSY,DOOR,ENTRANCE/EXIT,VAPOR
5 2 SCREW
6 0107589 WEDGE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR, .04
7 0107590 WEDGE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR,.02
8 SEAL ASSY, DOOR, UPPER, FRONT, VAPOR
9 0096044 KIT,FRAME,PORTAL,EXTERIOR,VAPOR DOOR
10 0107593 KIT,PNEU,COMPONENTS,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,
11 0107592 KIT,HARDWARE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR
12 0098621 PANEL,DOOR,FRONT DOOR,RH,VAPOR,FOR PART OF KEY NO 2
13 SHAFT AND ARM ASSY, RH PART OF KEY NO 2
14 0096045 BRACKET ASSY,ROLLER,RH,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR PART OF KEY NO 2
15 0107650 2 RETAINER,STRIP,DOOR,PANEL,VAPOR PART OF KEY NO 2
16 0098624 2 SEAL ASSY,DOOR,EDGE,SENSITIVE,VAPOR,FOR PART OF KEY NO 2
17 HANDLE ASSY, ELLIPTICAL, RH PART OF KEY NO 2
18 0098626 2 EXTRUSION,DOOR,LH/RH(0067207& 0067212) PART OF KEY NO 2
19 0107605 2 KIT,SEAL,POCKET,DOOR,RH/LH,VAPOR PART OF KEY NO 2
20 0098622 2 BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,DOOR,VAPOR PART OF KEY NO 2
21 GLASS, DOOR, RH PART OF KEY NO 2
22 0098051 2 GLAZING,RUBBER,DOOR,ENT/EXIT PART OF KEY NO 2

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
VAPOR
SLIDE/ GLIDE, 35 INCH CENTER DOOR
30' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-08
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
23 0107598 TUBING,DOOR,RH/LH,VAPOR,15 FT LG PART OF KEY NO 2
24 0107600 2 COVER,ROLLER,BRACKET,RH/LH,VAPOR PART OF KEY NO 2
25 0098623 PANEL ASSY,DOOR,FRONT DOOR,LH,VAPOR, PART OF KEY NO 3
26 SHAFT AND ARM ASSY, LH PART OF KEY NO 3
27 0096043 BRACKET ASSY,ROLLER,LH,VAPOR DOOR PART OF KEY NO 3
28 0098617 HANDLE ASSY,DOOR,FRONT,LH,VAPOR,FOR PART OF KEY NO 3

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number



350 Doors
Page Set PS0003982

Service Parts Catalog
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
VAPOR
SLIDE/ GLIDE, 42 INCH CENTER DOOR
35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-07
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
0067212 KIT,DOOR,ASSY,EXIT,WIDE,VAPOR 60700421
1 BASE PLATE ASSY, EXIT DOOR, VAPOR
2 0107579 DOOR ASSY,RH,EXIT,VAPOR
3 0107580 DOOR ASSY,LH,EXIT,VAPOR

4 0107586 2 PIVOT ASSY,DOOR,ENTRANCE/EXIT,VAPOR

5 2 SCREW, 3/8-24 X 1.25

6 0107589 2 WEDGE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR,.04

7 0107590 2 WEDGE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR,.02

8 0098874 SEAL ASSY,DOOR,UPPER,WIDE,EXIT,VAPOR,

9 0096044 KIT,FRAME,PORTAL,EXTERIOR,VAPOR DOOR

10 0107593 KIT,PNEU,COMPONENTS,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,

11 0107592 KIT,HARDWARE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR

12 0098629 PANEL,DOOR,RH, WIDE,EXIT DOOR,VAPOR,FOR
13 SHAFT & ARM ASSY, RH, DOOR, EXIT, VAPOR
14 0096045 BRACKET ASSY,ROLLER,RH,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR

15 0107594 RETAINER,STRIP,DOOR,RH/LH,VAPOR

16 0098624 SEAL ASSY,DOOR,EDGE,SENSITIVE,VAPOR,FOR
17 0098875 HANDLE ASSY,DOOR,RH,WIDE EXIT,VAPOR,FOR
18 0098626 EXTRUSION,DOOR,LH/RH(0067207& 0067212) 0067207& 0067212
19 0107605 KIT,SEAL,POCKET,DOOR,RH/LH,VAPOR

20 0098628 BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,WIDE EXIT DOOR,VAPOR,
21 0098049 GLASS,DOOR,REAR EXIT,0067212

22 0098051 GLAZING,RUBBER,DOOR,ENT/EXIT

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
CENTER
VAPOR
SLIDE/ GLIDE, 42 INCH CENTER DOOR
35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 31061-07
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
23 0107598 TUBING,DOOR,RH/LH,VAPOR,15 FT LG
24 0107600 COVER,ROLLER,BRACKET,RH/LH,VAPOR
25 0097389 PANEL,DOOR,LH,VAPOR,WIDE EXIT DOOR,FOR
26 SHAFT & ARM ASSY, LH, DOOR, EXIT, VAPOR
27 0096043 BRACKET ASSY,ROLLER,LH,VAPOR DOOR
28 0098627 HANDLE ASSY,DOOR,LH,WIDE EXIT,VAPOR,FOR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

L Page Set PS0003977

Models: | L4RE
DOOR SWITCH
EXTERIOR

L 4
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

SURPLIED WITH SWITCH

SUPPLIED WITH SWITCH

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

L Page Set PS0003977

Models: | L4RE
DOOR SWITCH

EXTERIOR
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 4759130 BRACKET SIDE SUPPORT
2 0065064 SWITCH ASSY,ELEC,EXTERIOR DOOR, L4RE

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors
2

Models: | L4RE

ENTRANCE

BODE

DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3359.70

L 4
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

0052170

DRIVE PLATE ASS"Y
3389.70

3 YR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number m



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | L4RE

BODE

ENTRANCE

DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3359.70

L 4
Key PartNumber

Qty Description

Comment

4759227

1 0052044

2 0052045

2.0 0022661

2.0 0052046

2.0 0052049

2.0 0052003

3 0052048

4 0052047

5 0052053

6 0052052

7 8306375

8 0052050

9 0052051

11 0052054

12 0052056

13 8306318

14 0052057

16 0052055

17 0052061

18 0052059

19 0052058

20 0052060

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

ENTRANCE DOOR KIT-BODE

BASE PLATE,BODE DOOR

CYLINDER ASSY

CYLINDER,BODE DOOR,SQUARE & SILVER
CYLINDER MOUNT

EXTENSION ROD WELDED

ROD END 1/2”

BEARING TOWER WELDED,RH"

BEARING TOWER WELDED,LH
BRACKET,SWITCH, WELDED
HOLDER,SWITCH

THROTTLE VALVE, BODE DOOR 0063.01.N"
RETAINER, THREADED,INNER
RETAINER, THREADED,OUTER
BEARING,FLANGE BFM-750B-X

PLUG,CAP 1/4”,NPT 219-P-4
FITTING,STRAIGHT BODE DOOR 0050.18.N
FITTING,BARBED

FILTER,AIR,BODE DOOR
VALVE,24DVC,BODE DOOR
FITTING,SWIVEL ELBOW

FITTING,TEE 1/4”,NPT 2224P-4

NIPPLE,LONG 215PNL-2-15

PageSet Number m



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE

ENTRANCE

BODE

DRIVE PLATE ASSY

3359.70
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
23 0052062 HARNESS,WIRE,BODE DOOR
24 0052064 SWITCH,ADJ] PRESSURE,NASON SQ3,BODE
25 0052063 BUSHING,1/4" X 1/8",209P-4-2,BODE DOOR
26 4305256 FILTER,NOISE,BODE,0047.04
27 8306367 SWITCH,ROLLER,BODE DOOR 0057.46.N"
29 8306300 FITTING,STRAIGHT BODE DOOR 0050.02.N
30 8306342 HOSE,AIR LINE METRIC 3M BODE DOOR
31 8306334 RIVET, TUBULAR,BODE DOOR 0007.10N
32 0052066 TIE ROD ASSY,BODE DOOR
32. 0052067 TIE ROD TUBE WELDED
32. 0040046 ROD END,PM-6G,BODE DOOR
32. 4321543 ROD END,BODE DOOR
33 0052069 EMERGENCY VALVE 1/4" NPT
34 0052068 FITTING,ELBOW SWIVEL, 6520-05-04
35 0026665 BRACKET, AIR FILTER 0048.08
36 0052070 BRACKET,EMERGENCY VALVE
37 0052071 CLIP,HAIR PIN,BODE DOOR
80. 0052072 SCREW,5/16"-24 X 1”
80. 0052020 SCREW,DIN 933,M8X20
80. 0052073 SCREW,DIN 933, M8X65
80. 0052074 SCREW,HEX HD 1/2"-13 X 1 1/2 (GR5)
80. 0052080 SCREW,HEX HD 1/4"-20 X 3/4”
80. 0052079 SCREW,DIN 7991, M6 X 35,A2

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors
2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3359.70
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
80. 0052081 SCREW,DIN 84,M3 X 30
80. 0052083 SCREW,HEX HD 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4"
80. 4324083 SCREW,BODE DR,1/2-13 X 1 3/4
81. 0052028 WASHER,DIN 125,8.4
81. 0052030 WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"
81. 0052082 WASHER,FLAT 1/2"
81. 8314270 WASHER,LOCK 1/2 BODE
81. 8310682 WASHER,DIN 125, 6.4 BODE
81. 0052086 WASHER,6798,16.4
81. 0052085 WASHER,DIN 125,3.2
81. 0052084 WASHER,DIN 6798,13.2
81. 0052038 WASHER,DIN 125,10.5
81. 0052033 WASHER,DIN 125, B13
82. 0052039 NUT,JAM 1/2"-20
82. 0052089 NUT,NYLON LOCK 1/4"-20
82. 0052088 NUT,DIN 934,M6
82. 0052091 NUT,JAM 3/8"-24LH
82. 0015592 NUT,HEX JAM,3/8 X 24 BODE 0006.46.N
82. 0052093 NUT,NYLON LOCK 1/2"-13
82. 0052092 NUT,NYLON LOCK 3/8"-16

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number m



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

'
Models: | L4RE
ENTRANCE
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3389.70
4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3389.70
Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759229 CENTRE DOOR WIDE KIT-BODE
1 0052846 BASE PLATE
2 0052045 CYLINDER ASSY
2.0 0022661 CYLINDER,BODE DOOR,SQUARE & SILVER
2.0 0052046 CYLINDER MOUNT
2.0 0052049 EXTENSION ROD WELDED
2.0 0052003 ROD END 1/2"
3 0052048 BEARING TOWER WELDED,RH"
4 0052047 BEARING TOWER WELDED,LH
5 0052053 BRACKET,SWITCH,WELDED
6 0052052 HOLDER,SWITCH
7 8306375 THROTTLE VALVE, BODE DOOR 0063.01.N"
8 0052848 RETAINER, THREADED,INNER
9 0052851 RETAINER, THREADED,OUTER
10 0052097 SWITCH,SENS EDGE,AW10
11 0052054 BEARING,FLANGE BFM-750B-X
12 0052056 PLUG,CAP 1/4",NPT 219-P-4
13 8306318 FITTING,STRAIGHT BODE DOOR 0050.18.N
14 0052057 FITTING,BARBED
16 0052055 FILTER,AIR,BODE DOOR
17 0052061 VALVE,24DVC,BODE DOOR
18 0052059 FITTING,SWIVEL ELBOW
19 0052058 FITTING,TEE 1/4”,NPT 2224P-4

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3389.70
Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
20 0052060 NIPPLE,LONG 215PNL-2-15
21 0052098 BUZZER, BODE DOOR
23 0052062 HARNESS,WIRE,BODE DOOR
24 0052064 SWITCH,AD] PRESSURE,NASON SQ3,BODE
25 0052063 BUSHING,1/4" X 1/8",209P-4-2,BODE DOOR
26 4305256 FILTER,NOISE,BODE,0047.04
27 8306367 SWITCH,ROLLER,BODE DOOR 0057.46.N"
28 0052099 SENS EDGE TUBE,5/32” OD X 3/32” ID,6 FT
29 8306300 FITTING,STRAIGHT BODE DOOR 0050.02.N
30 8306342 HOSE,AIR LINE METRIC 3M BODE DOOR
31 8306334 RIVET, TUBULAR,BODE DOOR 0007.10N
32 0052854 TIE ROD ASSY.
32. 0052855 TIE ROD TUBE,WELDED
32. 0040046 ROD END,PM-6G,BODE DOOR
32. 4321543 ROD END,BODE DOOR
33 0052069 EMERGENCY VALVE 1/4" NPT
34 0052068 FITTING,ELBOW SWIVEL, 6520-05-04
35 0026665 BRACKET, AIR FILTER 0048.08
36 0052070 BRACKET,EMERGENCY VALVE
37 0052071 CLIP,HAIR PIN,BODE DOOR
38 0052100 RIVET,POP 3/32" X 9/32"
80. 0052072 SCREW,5/16"-24 X 1”
80. 0052020 SCREW,DIN 933,M8X20

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

’
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3389.70
Key PartNumber Qty Description
80. 0052073 SCREW,DIN 933, M8X65
80. 0052074 SCREW,HEX HD 1/2"-13 X 1 1/2 (GR5)
80. 0052080 SCREW,HEX HD 1/4"-20 X 3/4"
80. 0052079 SCREW,DIN 7991, M6 X 35,A2
80. 0052081 SCREW,DIN 84,M3 X 30
80. 0052101 SCREW,DIN 84,M3 X 8
80. 0052083 SCREW,HEX HD 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4"
80. 4324083 SCREW,BODE DR,1/2-13 X 1 3/4
81. 0052028 WASHER,DIN 125,8.4
81. 0052030 WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"
81. 0052082 WASHER,FLAT 1/2"
81. 8314270 WASHER,LOCK 1/2 BODE
81. 8310682 WASHER,DIN 125, 6.4 BODE
81. 0052086 WASHER,6798,16.4
81. 0052085 WASHER,DIN 125,3.2
81. 0052084 WASHER,DIN 6798,13.2
81. 0052038 WASHER,DIN 125,10.5
81. 0052033 WASHER,DIN 125, B13
82. 0052039 NUT,JAM 1/2"-20
82. 0052089 NUT,NYLON LOCK 1/4"-20
82. 0052088 NUT,DIN 934,M6
82. 0052091 NUT,JAM 3/8"-24LH
82. 0015592 NUT,HEX JAM,3/8 X 24 BODE 0006.46.N

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
DRIVE PLATE ASSY
3389.70
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
82. 0052093 NUT,NYLON LOCK 1/2"-13
82. 0052092 NUT,NYLON LOCK 3/8"-16

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

L Page Set PS0003968

Models: | L4RE
ENTRANCE
BODE
INSTALLATION
3359.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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SLIDE GLIDE
3359.00

0052160

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
INSTALLATION
3359.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759227 ENTRANCE DOOR KIT-BODE
1 0051981 PANEL,DRILLED,RH
2 0051982 PANEL,DRILLED,LH
3 0051983 FINGER PROT,RUBBER,RH"
4 0051984 FINGER PROT,RUBBER,LH
5 0051985 DOOR RUBBER
6 0051986 HANDLE, TEXTURED YELLOW

7 0052141

8 0051987

9 0051989

10 0051988

11 0051991

12 0051992

13 0051990

14 0051993

15 0051994

16 0051995

17 0051996

18 0051997

19 0051998

20 0051999

21 0052000

24 0052009

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,RH

BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,LH"
TRIM,WINDOW RUBBER,BODE DOOR
PANE,WINDOW,BODE DOOR
BRACKET,SUPPORT ARM,LOWER
BRACKET,SUPPORT ARM,UPPER
RIVET,POP S/S 1/8 X 3/16
BRACKET,ROLLER,BODE DOOR
HINGE,BLACK,BODE DOOR"
BRUSH PLATE WELDED,RH"
BRUSH PLATE WELDED,LH"
BRUSH SLIDE,BODE DOOR"
RUB BLOCK,BODE DOOR"
TRIM,RH,BODE DOOR"
TRIM,LH,BODE DOOR"

SEAL ASSY,UPPER,BODE DOOR

PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | L4RE

BODE

ENTRANCE

INSTALLATION
3359.00

L 4
Key PartNumber

Qty Description

Comment

24. 0052010

24. 0052012

24. 0052013

24. 0052011

25 0052015

27 0052016

27. 0029244

27. 8310989

27. 0026258

28 0052014

29 0052017

30 0052018

70. 4306080

70. 0052019

70. 0052020

70. 0052022

70. 0052023

70. 0052021

70. 0052026

70. 0052025

71. 0025147

71. 0052028

71. 0052031

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

LEDGE, 1150 LG,BODE DOOR

BRUSH W/RUBBER,1150 LG,BODE DOOR
RUBBER PROFILE,1150 LG,BODE DOOR
FILLER,BODE DOOR

PORTAL SEAL

ROLLER BOLT ASSY,BODE DOOR"
BOLT,ROLLER,BODE DOOR

ROLLER BEARING,BODE DOOR,0089.03.A"
SNAP RING, BODE 0008.03
RETAINER,PORTAL SEAL

WINDOW PANE,RH,BODE DOOR
WINDOW TRIM,RH,BODE DOOR
SCREW,DIN 7991 M8X20 BODE
SCREW,DIN 912,M8X25

SCREW,DIN 933,M8X20

SCREW,S/S PAN HD PHILLIPS #10-32X5/8"
SCREW,DIN 7981,3.5 X 13

SCREW,HEX HEAD,7/16"-14X1-3/4"
SCREW,DIN 7983,4.2 X 32

SCREW,DIN 966,M5X12"

WASHER,DIN 6798 V8.4 (0003.22.N)
WASHER,DIN 125,8.4

WASHER,DIN 6798,15.3

PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors
’
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
INSTALLATION
3359.00
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
71. 0052032 WASHER,DIN 9021,5.3,A2
71. 0052034 WASHER,FABRIC 4.5,GHE 3360003
71. 0052035 WASHER,FLAT 3/8”
71. 0052037 WASHER,BACKUP 1/8” X 3/8"
71. 0052038 WASHER,DIN 125,10.5
72. 0024975 NUT, BASE PLATE BUSHING 2005.07
72. 0052042 NUT,DIN 934,M5
72. 0015591 NUT, DIN 980 M10 BODE 0006.15.N

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number n



Service

Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models:

L4RE
ENTRANCE
BODE
INSTALLATION
3389.00

Page Set PS0003974

Key

L 4
PartNumber Qty Description

Comment

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
INSTALLATION
3389.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759229 CENTRE DOOR WIDE KIT-BODE
1 0052832 PANEL,DRILLED,RH
2 0052833 PANEL,DRILLED,LH

3 0052095

4 0052096
5 0051985
6 0051986
7 0052834
8 0052835

9 0052836

10 0052837

11 0051991

12 0051992

13 0051990

14 0051993

15 0051994

16 0052838

17 0052839

18 0052840

19 0051998

20 0051999

21 0052000

24 0052841

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

FINGER PROT RUBBER,RH

FINGER PROT RUBBER,LH

DOOR RUBBER

HANDLE, TEXTURED YELLOW

BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,RH

BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,LH

TRIM,RUBBER, WINDOW
PANE,WINDOW,BODE DOOR
BRACKET,SUPPORT ARM,LOWER
BRACKET,SUPPORT ARM,UPPER
RIVET,POP S/S 1/8 X 3/16
BRACKET,ROLLER,BODE DOOR
HINGE,BLACK,BODE DOOR"

BRUSH PLATE,WELDED,RH (BODE DOOR)
BRUSH PLATE,WELDED,LH (BODE DOOR)
BRUSH SLIDE,BODE DOOR

RUB BLOCK,BODE DOOR"
TRIM,RH,BODE DOOR"

TRIM,LH,BODE DOOR"

SEAL ASSY,UPPER

PageSet Number m



Service Parts Catalog

350 Doors

Models: | L4RE

BODE

ENTRANCE

INSTALLATION
3389.00

@
Key PartNumber

Qty Description

Comment

24. 0052842

24. 0052843

24. 0052013

24. 0052011

25 0052015

27 0052016

27. 0029244

27. 8310989

27. 0026258

28 0052014

70. 4306080

70. 0052019

70. 0052020

70. 0052022

70. 0052023

70. 0052021

70. 0052026

70. 0052025

71. 0025147

71. 0052028

71. 0052030

71. 0052031

71. 0052032

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

LEDGE,1400LG
BRUSH,RUBBER, 1400LG

RUBBER PROFILE,1150 LG,BODE DOOR
FILLER,BODE DOOR

PORTAL SEAL

ROLLER BOLT ASSY,BODE DOOR"
BOLT,ROLLER,BODE DOOR

ROLLER BEARING,BODE DOOR,0089.03.A"
SNAP RING, BODE 0008.03
RETAINER,PORTAL SEAL

SCREW,DIN 7991 M8X20 BODE
SCREW,DIN 912,M8X25

SCREW,DIN 933,M8X20

SCREW,S/S PAN HD PHILLIPS #10-32X5/8"
SCREW,DIN 7981,3.5 X 13
SCREW,HEX HEAD,7/16"-14X1-3/4"
SCREW,DIN 7983,4.2 X 32

SCREW,DIN 966,M5X12"

WASHER,DIN 6798 V8.4 (0003.22.N)
WASHER,DIN 125,8.4

WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"

WASHER,DIN 6798,35.3

WASHER,DIN 9021,5.3,A2

PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors
’
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
INSTALLATION
3389.00
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
71. 0052034 WASHER,FABRIC 4.5,GHE 3360003
71. 0052035 WASHER,FLAT 3/8”
71. 0052037 WASHER,BACKUP 1/8" X 3/8"
71. 0052038 WASHER,DIN 125,10.5
72. 0024975 NUT, BASE PLATE BUSHING 2005.07
72. 0052042 NUT,DIN 934,M5
72. 0015591 NUT, DIN 980 M10 BODE 0006.15.N

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number m



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors
'
Models: | L4RE
ENTRANCE
BODE
ROTATING COLUMN ASSY
3359.00
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
ROTATING COLUMN ASSY
3359.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759227 ENTRANCE DOOR KIT-BODE
22 0052001 COLUMN ASSY,ROTATING,RH
22. 0052002 COLUMN,ROTATING,COMPLETE,RH
22. 0052004 BEARING,BODE DOOR
22. 0052003 ROD END 1/2”
22. 0052005 ROD END,MALE 7/16”
22. 0052006 FITTING,M-5AU-4
23 0052007 COLUMN ASSY,ROTATING,LH
23. 0052008 COLUMN,ROTATING,COMPLETE,LH
26 8310187 BEARING, ROTATING COLUMN 0080.80.A
70. 0052024 SCREW,HEX HD 5/16”-18X1"
70. 0052029 SCREW,HEX HD S/S,5/16"-18 X 1-1/4"
71. 0052030 WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"
71. 0052033 WASHER,DIN 125, B13
71. 0052036 WASHER,DIN 9021,A8.4,A2
72. 0052039 NUT,JAM 1/2"-20
72. 0052041 NUT,JAM 7/16"-20
72. 0052040 NUT,SQ 7/16"-14

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number n



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

L Page Set PS0003975

Models: | L4RE
ENTRANCE
BODE
ROTATING COLUMN ASSY
3389.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
BODE
ROTATING COLUMN ASSY
3389.00
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
4759229 CENTRE DOOR WIDE KIT-BODE
22 0052001 COLUMN ASSY,ROTATING,RH
22. 0052002 COLUMN,ROTATING,COMPLETE,RH
22. 0052004 BEARING,BODE DOOR
22. 0052003 ROD END 1/2”
22. 0052005 ROD END,MALE 7/16”
22. 0052006 FITTING,M-5AU-4
23 0052007 COLUMN ASSY,ROTATING,LH
23. 0052008 COLUMN,ROTATING,COMPLETE,LH
26 8310187 BEARING, ROTATING COLUMN 0080.80.A
70. 0052024 SCREW,HEX HD 5/16”-18X1"
70. 0052029 SCREW,HEX HD S/S,5/16"-18 X 1-1/4"
71. 0052030 WASHER,DIN 6798,18.4"
71. 0052033 WASHER,DIN 125, B13
71. 0052036 WASHER,DIN 9021,A8.4,A2
72. 0052039 NUT,JAM 1/2"-20
72. 0052041 NUT,JAM 7/16"-20
72. 0052040 NUT,SQ 7/16"-14

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog
L

350 Doors

Models: | L4RE
ENTRANCE

PANELS, TOP/ SIDE

With: | FEATURE 30977-08
Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
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To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors
2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
PANELS, TOP/ SIDE
With: | FEATURE 30977-08
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1, 4761080 PANEL KIT,ENT DOOR,EXTERIOR,L4RE

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
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ENTRANCE

VAPOR
COMPONENTS
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0067207

0107625

0107626

0107627

0107586

0107589

0107590

0098873

0107661

0107593

0107592

0098621

0096045

0098620

0098626

0107605

0098622

0107654

0098050

KIT,DOOR,ASSY,ENTRANCE,VAPOR 60700421
BASE,PLATE,ASSY,ENT DOOR,VAPOR

DOOR ASSY,RH,ENTRANCE,VAPOR

DOOR ASSY,LH,ENTRANCE,VAPOR

PIVOT ASSY,DOOR,ENTRANCE/EXIT,VAPOR
SCREW

WEDGE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR, .04
WEDGE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR, .02
KIT,SEAL,ASSY,DOOR,UPPER,FRONT,VAPOR,
KIT,DOOR,PORTAL,ENTRANCE,VAPOR
KIT,PNEU,COMPONENTS,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,
KIT,HARDWARE,DOOR,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR
PANEL,DOOR,FRONT DOOR,RH,VAPOR,FOR
SHAFT AND ARM ASSEMBLY, RH

BRACKET ASSY,ROLLER,RH,ENT/EXIT,VAPOR
RETAINING STRIP

SEAL ASSY,DOOR,EDGE,FRONT,ENT,VAPOR,FOR
HANDLE ASSEMBLY, ELLIPTICAL, RH
EXTRUSION,DOOR,LH/RH(0067207& 0067212)
KIT,SEAL,POCKET,DOOR,RH/LH,VAPOR
BRUSH ASSY,LOWER,DOOR,VAPOR
SEAL,RUBBER,DOOR,PANEL ASSY,VAPOR

GLASS,DOOR,ENTRANCE, 0067207

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2

PART OF KEY NO 2
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
VAPOR
COMPONENTS
30/35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 30977-10
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
23 0098051 2 GLAZING,RUBBER,DOOR,ENT/EXIT PART OF KEY NO 2
24 0107600 2 COVER,ROLLER,BRACKET,RH/LH,VAPOR PART OF KEY NO 2
25 0098623 PANEL ASSY,DOOR,FRONT DOOR,LH,VAPOR, PART OF KEY NO 3
26 SHAFT AND ARM ASSEMBLYH, LH PART OF KEY NO 3
27 0096043 BRACKET ASSY,ROLLER,LH,VAPOR DOOR PART OF KEY NO 3
28 0098617 HANDLE ASSY,DOOR,FRONT,LH,VAPOR,FOR PART OF KEY NO 3
29 0098618 GLASS,DOOR,ENTRANCE,REAR,FOR 0067207 PART OF KEY NO 3

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number
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Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE

ENTRANCE

VAPOR

INSTALLATION

30/35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 30977-10

@ —

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 0067207 KIT,DOOR,ASSY,ENTRANCE,VAPOR 60700421
2 4755534 RAIL FRT DOOR APER LHD
3 0070241 PANEL,SKIRT,ENTRANCE DOOR,FLIP RAMP,L4RE
4 2000081 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20X1 1/2,GR8,YEL
5 1247709 WASHER,FLAT,17/64 1D X,5/8,YEL ZN DICH
6 1039262 NUT,HEX HD,1/4-20,LOCK,ZINC
7 0854406 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18 X 1,GR8,YEL ZN
8 2001048 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL
9 1981844 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,LOCK,YEL DICH
10 1801067 SCREW,8-18 X 3/4,PH1,PAN HD,BLKZN,S/DRILL
11 2000495 SCREW,8-18 X1,AB,PH1,0VAL CNSK HD,
12 0072629 PANEL,CLOSEQOUT,UPPER VAPOR FRONT DOOR,
13 0073003 SPACER,1.00 X 28.50,VAPOR ENT DOOR, L4RE
14 0073004 SPACER,1.00 X 42.00,VAPOR ENT DOOR, L4RE
15 0072498 PLATE,CLOSEOUT,VAPOR ENT DOOR,UPR,FRT,
16 1401603 SCREW,MACH,1/4-20 X 5/8, PH1, RD HD,BLK
17 0098873 KIT,SEAL,ASSY,DOOR,UPPER,FRONT,VAPOR, CONSISTS OF KEY # 18, 19 & 20
18 PLATE, HEADER, UPPER, ENT DOOR
19 SEAL, BRUSH, UPPER, ENT DOOR, VAPOR
20 PLATE, MTG, SEAL, UPPER, ENT DOOR, VAPOR
21 RETAINING STRIP, RUBBER, ENT DOOR, VAPOR
22 RUBBER, PORTAL, ENT DOOR, VAPOR
23 TRIM, OUTSIDE, REAR, VAPOR ENT DOOR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “



Service Parts Catalog 350 Doors

2
Models: | LARE
ENTRANCE
VAPOR
INSTALLATION
30/35' UNIT
With: | FEATURE 30977-10
L 4 —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
24 TRIM, OUTSIDE, FRONT, VAPOR ENT DOOR
25 0107661 KIT,DOOR,PORTAL,ENTRANCE,VAPOR
26 0107586 PIVOT ASSY,DOOR,ENTRANCE/EXIT,VAPOR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number “





